
Tournament: NAC E10

Location: Dallas

Event: Open Team Senior Men's Epee

Event Class: Unrated

Date: Saturday, March 27, 2010 - 3:00 PM

Place Name Club Country Members

1 Salle Auriol Seattle Salle Auriol Seattle USA Bogolyubov, Hoover, Slater

2 Texas Excalibur Texas Excalibur USA Baker, Patrick, Shing, Snell

3 NWFC
Northwest Fencing
Center Or

USA Cates, Jackson, Rodriguez, Wei

4
University of Florida
Fencing

U. Of Florida Fencing
Club

USA Monas, Weeks, Williams

5
Gold Blade Fencing
Center

Gold Blade Fencing
Center

USA Boksiner, Curry, Haley, Shepard

6
Rain City Fencing
Center

Rain City Fencing
Center

USA Berke, Engel, Klein

7
Alliance Fencing
Academy â€“ 2

Alliance Fencing
Academy

USA
Grandjouan, Piskovatskov,
Sule, Wheeler

8
Allianace Fencing
Academy - 1

Alliance Fencing
Academy

USA Cramerus, Sun, Van Brummen

9 Denver Fencing Center
Denver Fencing
Center

USA
Bucuvalas, Doyle, Gross,
Longuevan

10 Dallas Fencers Club Dallas Fencers Club USA
Ashurly, Henningson, Uldall,
White

11
North Shore Fencers
Club

North Shore Fencers
Club

USA Bhasin, Lang, Pierro

Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals  
     
 (1) University of Florida
Fencing     

 
 (1) University of Florida
Fencing    

 (16) -BYE-     
  

 (1) University of Florida
Fencing   

 (9) Dallas Fencers Club   43 - 40   
 

 (8) Alliance Fencing
Academy â€“ 2

   
 (8) Alliance Fencing
Academy â€“ 2

 34 - 45    

Final Results file:///X:/NAC_E10/Teams/Export/Team-SME.htm

1 of 6 3/28/2010 5:41 PM



    (4) Salle Auriol Seattle  
 (5) Rain City Fencing Center    30 - 34  
  (5) Rain City Fencing Center    
 (12) -BYE-     
   (4) Salle Auriol Seattle   
 (13) -BYE-   37 - 45   
  (4) Salle Auriol Seattle    
 (4) Salle Auriol Seattle     
     (4) Salle Auriol Seattle

 (3) Gold Blade Fencing
Center     45 - 34

 
 (3) Gold Blade Fencing
Center    

 (14) -BYE-     
   (6) Texas Excalibur   
 (11) North Shore Fencers
Club

  29 - 45   
  (6) Texas Excalibur    
 (6) Texas Excalibur  15 - 45    
    (6) Texas Excalibur  
 (7) Denver Fencing Center    45 - 36  
 

 (10) Allianace Fencing
Academy - 1

   
 (10) Allianace Fencing
Academy - 1

 43 - 45    
   (2) NWFC   
 (15) -BYE-   26 - 45   
  (2) NWFC    
 (2) NWFC     
     

Fence-off for Third  
  
 (1) University of Florida Fencing  
  (2) NWFC
 (2) NWFC  39 - 45

  

Table of 16, bout #2: Dallas Fencers Club vs Alliance Fencing Academy â€“ 2

#
Alliance Fencing Academy â€“

2
TS Score Score TS Dallas Fencers Club #

3 Piskovatskov, Anton 5 5 1 1 Ashurly, Murad 6

1 Grandjouan, Louis D. 5 10 5 4 White, Douglas W. 5

2 Sule, Donat 5 15 8 3 Uldall, Henry F. 4

1 Grandjouan, Louis D. 5 20 11 3 Ashurly, Murad 6

3 Piskovatskov, Anton 5 25 16 5 Uldall, Henry F. 4

2 Sule, Donat 5 30 19 3 White, Douglas W. 5

1 Grandjouan, Louis D. 5 35 24 5 Uldall, Henry F. 4

2 Sule, Donat 3 38 32 8 Ashurly, Murad 6

3 Piskovatskov, Anton 7 45 34 2 White, Douglas W. 5

   V45 D34    
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Table of 16, bout #6: North Shore Fencers Club vs Texas Excalibur
# Texas Excalibur TS Score Score TS North Shore Fencers Club #

3 Snell, John B. 5 5 2 2 Lang, Kurt A. 6

1 Patrick, Brennan W. 5 10 5 3 Bhasin, Amman 5

2 Baker, Luke A. 5 15 6 1 Pierro, Roger 4

1 Patrick, Brennan W. 5 20 10 4 Lang, Kurt A. 6

3 Snell, John B. 5 25 12 2 Pierro, Roger 4

2 Baker, Luke A. 5 30 13 1 Bhasin, Amman 5

1 Patrick, Brennan W. 5 35 13 0 Pierro, Roger 4

2 Baker, Luke A. 5 40 15 2 Lang, Kurt A. 6

3 Snell, John B. 5 45 15 0 Bhasin, Amman 5

   V45 D15    

Table of 16, bout #7: Denver Fencing Center vs Allianace Fencing Academy - 1
# Denver Fencing Center TS Score Score TS Allianace Fencing Academy - 1 #

3 Longuevan, Joseph D. 3 3 5 5 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

1 Bucuvalas, John Luke 4 7 8 3 Sun, Wei 5

2 Gross, Louis A. 4 11 11 3 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

1 Bucuvalas, John Luke 5 16 19 8 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

3 Longuevan, Joseph D. 3 19 21 2 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

2 Gross, Louis A. 2 21 30 9 Sun, Wei 5

1 Bucuvalas, John Luke 14 35 32 2 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

2 Gross, Louis A. 5 40 37 5 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

3 Longuevan, Joseph D. 3 43 45 8 Sun, Wei 5

   D43 V45    

Table of 8, bout #1: University of Florida Fencing vs Alliance Fencing Academy â€“ 2

# University of Florida Fencing TS Score Score TS
Alliance Fencing Academy â€“

2
#

3 Williams, Matt C. 3 3 2 2 Sule, Donat 6

1 Weeks, Korey L. 7 10 8 6 Piskovatskov, Anton 5

2 Monas, Devin 4 14 12 4 Grandjouan, Louis D. 4

1 Weeks, Korey L. 2 16 14 2 Sule, Donat 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 5 21 15 1 Grandjouan, Louis D. 4

2 Monas, Devin 5 26 20 5 Piskovatskov, Anton 5

1 Weeks, Korey L. 5 31 25 5 Grandjouan, Louis D. 4

2 Monas, Devin 6 37 34 9 Sule, Donat 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 6 43 40 6 Piskovatskov, Anton 5

   V43 D40    
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Table of 8, bout #2: Rain City Fencing Center vs Salle Auriol Seattle
# Salle Auriol Seattle TS Score Score TS Rain City Fencing Center #

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 1 1 1 1 Berke, Daniel L. 6

1 Slater, Jay N. 9 10 4 3 Klein, Johannes 5

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 1 11 8 4 Engel, Hans R. 4

1 Slater, Jay N. 7 18 11 3 Berke, Daniel L. 6

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 7 25 15 4 Engel, Hans R. 4

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 5 30 19 4 Klein, Johannes 5

1 Slater, Jay N. 2 32 20 1 Engel, Hans R. 4

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 8 40 28 8 Berke, Daniel L. 6

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 5 45 37 9 Klein, Johannes 5

   V45 D37    

Table of 8, bout #3: Gold Blade Fencing Center vs Texas Excalibur
# Gold Blade Fencing Center TS Score Score TS Texas Excalibur #

3 Shepard, Conor C. 0 0 5 5 Baker, Luke A. 6

1 Curry, Allan T. 0 0 10 5 Snell, John B. 5

2 Boksiner, Vitaliy 4 4 15 5 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

1 Curry, Allan T. 9 13 15 0 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Shepard, Conor C. 8 21 24 9 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Boksiner, Vitaliy 3 24 30 6 Snell, John B. 5

1 Curry, Allan T. 1 25 35 5 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Boksiner, Vitaliy 2 27 40 5 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Shepard, Conor C. 2 29 45 5 Snell, John B. 5

   D29 V45    

Table of 8, bout #4: Allianace Fencing Academy - 1 vs NWFC
# NWFC TS Score Score TS Allianace Fencing Academy - 1 #

3 Wei, Darius 4 4 3 3 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 4 8 10 7 Sun, Wei 5

2 Jackson, Galen T. 5 13 15 5 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 2 15 20 5 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

3 Wei, Darius 8 23 21 1 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

2 Jackson, Galen T. 7 30 25 4 Sun, Wei 5

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 1 31 25 0 Cramerus, Pieter F. 4

2 Jackson, Galen T. 9 40 25 0 Van Brummen, Christopher J. 6

3 Wei, Darius 5 45 26 1 Sun, Wei 5

   V45 D26    
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Semi-Finals, bout #1: University of Florida Fencing vs Salle Auriol Seattle
# University of Florida Fencing TS Score Score TS Salle Auriol Seattle #

3 Williams, Matt C. 4 4 2 2 Hoover, Joseph E. 6

1 Weeks, Korey L. 6 10 7 5 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 5

2 Monas, Devin 2 12 11 4 Slater, Jay N. 4

1 Weeks, Korey L. 5 17 14 3 Hoover, Joseph E. 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 4 21 15 1 Slater, Jay N. 4

2 Monas, Devin 3 24 21 6 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 5

1 Weeks, Korey L. 2 26 24 3 Slater, Jay N. 4

2 Monas, Devin 3 29 27 3 Hoover, Joseph E. 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 1 30 34 7 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 5

   D30 V34    

Semi-Finals, bout #2: Texas Excalibur vs NWFC
# NWFC TS Score Score TS Texas Excalibur #

3 Wei, Darius 4 4 5 5 Baker, Luke A. 6

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 6 10 9 4 Snell, John B. 5

2 Jackson, Galen T. 5 15 13 4 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 1 16 17 4 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Wei, Darius 5 21 24 7 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Jackson, Galen T. 3 24 30 6 Snell, John B. 5

1 Rodriguez, Raoul B. 4 28 32 2 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Jackson, Galen T. 4 32 37 5 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Wei, Darius 4 36 45 8 Snell, John B. 5

   D36 V45    

Finals, bout #1: Salle Auriol Seattle vs Texas Excalibur
# Salle Auriol Seattle TS Score Score TS Texas Excalibur #

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 4 4 5 5 Baker, Luke A. 6

1 Slater, Jay N. 6 10 7 2 Snell, John B. 5

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 5 15 9 2 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

1 Slater, Jay N. 4 19 11 2 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 6 25 16 5 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 5 30 20 4 Snell, John B. 5

1 Slater, Jay N. 5 35 25 5 Patrick, Brennan W. 4

2 Hoover, Joseph E. 4 39 29 4 Baker, Luke A. 6

3 Bogolyubov, Konstantin S. 6 45 34 5 Snell, John B. 5

   V45 D34    
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Fence-off for Third, bout #1: University of Florida Fencing vs NWFC
# University of Florida Fencing TS Score Score TS NWFC #

3 Williams, Matt C. 3 3 0 0 Jackson, Galen T. 6

1 Weeks, Korey L. 5 8 7 7 Wei, Darius 5

2 Monas, Devin 4 12 11 4 Cates, Archie W. 4

1 Weeks, Korey L. 1 13 15 4 Jackson, Galen T. 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 4 17 19 4 Cates, Archie W. 4

2 Monas, Devin 10 27 30 11 Wei, Darius 5

1 Weeks, Korey L. 2 29 34 4 Cates, Archie W. 4

2 Monas, Devin 5 34 36 2 Jackson, Galen T. 6

3 Williams, Matt C. 5 39 45 9 Wei, Darius 5

   D39 V45    

Results generated by Fencing Time tournament software: www.FencingTime.com
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